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BJM NORDIC 41 Ridas Karaška 2 LIT 5,00 00:10:24 1 00:10:34 2 00:20:58 00:00:00 00:00:00 28,6 1

BJM NORDIC 19 Nikita Sozonov RUS 5,00 00:11:01 2 00:10:18 1 00:21:19 00:00:21 00:00:21 28,1 2

BJM NORDIC 13 Nikolay Prozorovski 1 BLR 5,00 00:12:14 3 00:11:54 3 00:24:08 00:03:10 00:02:49 24,9 3

BJM NORDIC 21 Andrey Drako BLR 5,00 00:12:17 4 00:13:03 5 00:25:20 00:04:22 00:01:12 23,7 4

BJM NORDIC 14 Olegas Čelpanovas LIT 5,00 00:13:06 5 00:12:14 4 00:25:20 00:04:22 00:00:00 23,7 5

BJM NORDIC 16 Aleh Likhard BLR 5,00 00:15:18 6 00:16:56 6 00:32:14 00:11:16 00:06:54 18,6 6

BJM NORDIC 12 Anton Borovkov RUS 5,00 DNF DNS NA NA

BJM NORDIC 18 Arūnas Mark LIT 5,00 DNF 00:23:12 7 NA NA
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BJM OPEN 101 Alexey Burashov RUS 5,00 00:09:02 1 00:08:55 1 00:17:57 00:00:00 00:00:00 33,4 1

BJM OPEN 98 Artūrs Jakobsons LAT 5,00 00:09:21 2 00:09:13 2 00:18:34 00:00:37 00:00:37 32,3 2

BJM OPEN 103 Raimonds Kleinbergs LAT 5,00 00:09:24 3 00:09:17 3 00:18:41 00:00:44 00:00:07 32,1 3

BJM OPEN 104 Ridas Karaška 1 LIT 5,00 00:10:43 5 00:09:27 4 00:20:10 00:02:13 00:01:29 29,8 4

BJM OPEN 105 Valters Luka Kleinbergs LAT 5,00 00:10:11 4 00:10:01 5 00:20:12 00:02:15 00:00:02 29,7 5

BJM OPEN 106 Denis Lobanov BLR 5,00 00:10:49 6 00:10:31 6 00:21:20 00:03:23 00:01:08 28,1 6

BJM OPEN 107 Artis Kaprāns LAT 5,00 00:11:53 7 00:11:59 7 00:23:52 00:05:55 00:02:32 25,1 7
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BJW NORDIC 83 Evgenia Bogdanova 1 RUS 5,00 00:11:37 1 00:11:19 1 00:22:56 00:00:00 00:00:00 26,2 1

BJW NORDIC 23 Jūlija Osipova LAT 5,00 00:12:55 2 00:13:15 2 00:26:10 00:03:14 00:03:14 22,9 2

BJW NORDIC 42 Evgenia Bogdanova 2 RUS 5,00 00:13:34 3 00:14:00 3 00:27:34 00:04:38 00:01:24 21,8 3

BJW NORDIC 22 Elīna Klindžāne LAT 5,00 00:14:00 4 00:15:17 5 00:29:17 00:06:21 00:01:43 20,5 4

BJW NORDIC 108 Sanita Vīksne 1 LAT 5,00 00:14:20 5 00:15:06 4 00:29:26 00:06:30 00:00:09 20,4 5

BJW NORDIC 24 Liene Alde LAT 5,00 00:15:51 6 00:16:35 6 00:32:26 00:09:30 00:03:00 18,5 6

BJW NORDIC 43 Anita Reine 2 LAT 5,00 00:16:16 7 00:20:35 7 00:36:51 00:13:55 00:04:25 16,3 7

2016. gada 10. aprīlis Lapa 3 Upesciems, Latvia



RaceDog Cup 2016 Rezultāti

Class Number Name Team
Distance 

(km)
Time Day1

Place 

Day1
Time Day2

Place 

Day2
Time Total

Difference 

Leader

Difference 

Previous

Average 

Speed 

(km/h)

Place 

Final

BJW OPEN 102 Svetlana Muravskaja RUS 5,00 00:10:21 1 00:09:33 1 00:19:54 00:00:00 00:00:00 30,2 1

BJW OPEN 99 Ginta Elizabeth Kleinberga 1 LAT 5,00 00:10:45 2 00:10:48 2 00:21:33 00:01:39 00:01:39 27,8 2

BJW OPEN 88 Sarmīte Linde LAT 5,00 00:11:53 3 00:11:26 3 00:23:19 00:03:25 00:01:46 25,7 3

BJW OPEN 117 Evija Ziediņa LAT 5,00 00:12:53 4 00:13:28 4 00:26:21 00:06:27 00:03:02 22,8 4

BJW OPEN 110 Elizabete Nīna Jēgermane LAT 5,00 00:15:26 6 00:13:39 5 00:29:05 00:09:11 00:02:44 20,6 5

BJW OPEN 86 Ingūna Brūvere LAT 5,00 00:14:53 5 00:15:56 8 00:30:49 00:10:55 00:01:44 19,5 6

BJW OPEN 85 Anita Reine 1 LAT 5,00 00:16:53 8 00:14:36 6 00:31:29 00:11:35 00:00:40 19,1 7

BJW OPEN 109 Kristīne Petrovska - Lazdiņa LAT 5,00 00:15:59 7 00:15:34 7 00:31:33 00:11:39 00:00:04 19,0 8

BJW OPEN 40 Ginta Elizabeth Kleinberga 2 LAT 5,00 DNF DNF NA NA

BJW OPEN 84 Elizabete Forkota LAT 5,00 DNS DNS NA NA

2016. gada 10. aprīlis Lapa 4 Upesciems, Latvia
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CCM 47 Ugnius Buitkus LIT 5,00 00:15:50 1 00:16:07 1 00:31:57 00:00:00 00:00:00 18,8 1

CCM 58 Tarvo Siim EST 5,00 00:17:31 2 00:17:07 2 00:34:38 00:02:41 00:02:41 17,3 2

CCM 52 Paulius Stravinskas LIT 5,00 00:17:45 3 00:17:31 3 00:35:16 00:03:19 00:00:38 17,0 3

CCM 54 Dmitrij Zelenko BLR 5,00 00:19:05 4 00:18:53 6 00:37:58 00:06:01 00:02:42 15,8 4

CCM 49 Ričards Krims LAT 5,00 00:19:16 5 00:18:49 5 00:38:05 00:06:08 00:00:07 15,8 5

CCM 51 Kaspars Krievs LAT 5,00 00:19:31 7 00:18:42 4 00:38:13 00:06:16 00:00:08 15,7 6

CCM 59 Andrejs Osipovs LAT 5,00 00:19:28 6 00:19:01 7 00:38:29 00:06:32 00:00:16 15,6 7

CCM 50 Raman Molchan BLR 5,00 00:19:36 8 00:20:08 9 00:39:44 00:07:47 00:01:15 15,1 8

CCM 55 Lauri Pugast EST 5,00 00:20:26 10 00:20:05 8 00:40:31 00:08:34 00:00:47 14,8 9

CCM 53 Tonu Tootsen EST 5,00 00:20:04 9 00:20:34 10 00:40:38 00:08:41 00:00:07 14,8 10

CCM 48 Aigar Kuus EST 5,00 00:22:13 11 00:20:54 11 00:43:07 00:11:10 00:02:29 13,9 11

CCM 56 Magnus Karlsson SWE 5,00 00:25:01 12 00:24:35 12 00:49:36 00:17:39 00:06:29 12,1 12

CCM 46 Janar Pahn EST 5,00 DNS DNS NA NA

2016. gada 10. aprīlis Lapa 5 Upesciems, Latvia
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CCW 62 Natalya Sablina BLR 5,00 00:20:11 1 00:20:48 2 00:40:59 00:00:00 00:00:00 14,6 1

CCW 65 Sabīne Lūkina LAT 5,00 00:21:03 3 00:19:57 1 00:41:00 00:00:01 00:00:01 14,6 2

CCW 63 Lina Kreivenaite LIT 5,00 00:20:45 2 00:21:12 3 00:41:57 00:00:58 00:00:57 14,3 3

CCW 67 Daido Dagne Brūvere LAT 5,00 00:21:45 4 00:22:33 4 00:44:18 00:03:19 00:02:21 13,5 4

CCW 66 Marit Kuus EST 5,00 00:26:12 5 00:26:57 5 00:53:09 00:12:10 00:08:51 11,3 5

CCW 64 Lizaveta Rasolko BLR 5,00 00:28:01 6 00:28:19 6 00:56:20 00:15:21 00:03:11 10,7 6

CCW 68 Linda Kleinberga LAT 5,00 00:29:15 7 00:29:16 7 00:58:31 00:17:32 00:02:11 10,3 7

CCW 60 Estere Ozola LAT 5,00 00:29:43 8 00:29:56 8 00:59:39 00:18:40 00:01:08 10,1 8
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CCY 70 Emīls Biernis LAT 0,70 00:01:58 1 00:01:57 1 00:03:55 00:00:00 00:00:00 21,4 1

CCY 76 Julia Daujotaitė LIT 0,70 00:02:02 2 00:02:02 2 00:04:04 00:00:09 00:00:09 20,7 2

CCY 72 Loreta Mileiko LAT 0,70 00:02:22 3 00:02:28 4 00:04:50 00:00:55 00:00:46 17,4 3

CCY 73 Kerola Ozola LAT 0,70 00:02:43 6 00:02:22 3 00:05:05 00:01:10 00:00:15 16,5 4

CCY 82 Paula Kristiāna Sīmane LAT 0,70 00:02:35 4 00:02:33 5 00:05:08 00:01:13 00:00:03 16,4 5

CCY 69 Nika Muravskaja RUS 0,70 00:02:36 5 00:02:39 6 00:05:15 00:01:20 00:00:07 16,0 6

CCY 75 Marko Ozols LAT 0,70 00:02:59 7 00:02:59 7 00:05:58 00:02:03 00:00:43 14,1 7

CCY 80 Sabīne Krieva LAT 0,70 00:03:28 9 00:03:03 8 00:06:31 00:02:36 00:00:33 12,9 8

CCY 74 Randel Kuus EST 0,70 00:03:15 8 00:03:23 11 00:06:38 00:02:43 00:00:07 12,7 9

CCY 79 Alekss Pavilons LAT 0,70 00:03:46 10 00:03:11 9 00:06:57 00:03:02 00:00:19 12,1 10

CCY 71 Hendrik Kuus EST 0,70 00:03:50 11 00:03:22 10 00:07:12 00:03:17 00:00:15 11,7 11

CCY 77 Sintija Preisa LAT 0,70 00:04:07 12 00:03:45 12 00:07:52 00:03:57 00:00:40 10,7 12

CCY 78 Elizabete Katrina Pavilone LAT 0,70 DNS DNS NA NA

2016. gada 10. aprīlis Lapa 7 Upesciems, Latvia
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DR4 OPEN 2 Andrey Naydenko RUS 5,00 00:12:44 2 00:11:08 1 00:23:52 00:00:00 00:00:00 25,1 1

DR4 OPEN 5 Mārtiņš Kristons LAT 5,00 00:12:08 1 00:12:44 2 00:24:52 00:01:00 00:01:00 24,1 2

DR4 OPEN 3 Algirdas Teišerskis LIT 5,00 00:14:31 3 00:15:57 4 00:30:28 00:06:36 00:05:36 19,7 3

DR4 OPEN 7 Cezarijus Boim LIT 5,00 00:15:55 4 00:15:50 3 00:31:45 00:07:53 00:01:17 18,9 4

DR4 OPEN 1 Indre Daujotiene LIT 5,00 DNF DNS NA NA

2016. gada 10. aprīlis Lapa 8 Upesciems, Latvia
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SC1 OPEN 39 Anton Zhivulko 2 RUS 5,00 00:11:24 1 00:11:43 1 00:23:07 00:00:00 00:00:00 26,0 1

SC1 OPEN 38 Vilius Kareiva LIT 5,00 00:13:37 2 00:13:26 2 00:27:03 00:03:56 00:03:56 22,2 2

SC1 OPEN 35 Anton Loginov RUS 5,00 00:14:17 3 00:15:10 6 00:29:27 00:06:20 00:02:24 20,4 3

SC1 OPEN 37 Nikolay Prozorovski 1 BLR 5,00 00:14:58 4 00:15:11 7 00:30:09 00:07:02 00:00:42 19,9 4

SC1 OPEN 36 Mariusz Kostrzewa POL 5,00 00:15:07 5 00:15:09 5 00:30:16 00:07:09 00:00:07 19,8 5

SC1 OPEN 34 Ernesta Karaškiene LIT 5,00 00:15:14 6 00:15:04 3 00:30:18 00:07:11 00:00:02 19,8 6

SC1 OPEN 11 Harijs Kiršbaums LAT 5,00 00:16:00 7 00:15:06 4 00:31:06 00:07:59 00:00:48 19,3 7

2016. gada 10. aprīlis Lapa 9 Upesciems, Latvia
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SC2 NORDIC 33 Jaanus Kaljula EST 5,00 00:12:50 1 00:12:09 1 00:24:59 00:00:00 00:00:00 24,0 1

SC2 NORDIC 45 Reinis Ozoliņš LAT 5,00 00:13:20 2 00:13:29 3 00:26:49 00:01:50 00:01:50 22,4 2

SC2 NORDIC 31 Uku Aaslav-Kaasik EST 5,00 00:13:58 3 00:12:53 2 00:26:51 00:01:52 00:00:02 22,3 3

SC2 NORDIC 44 Sanita Vīksne 2 LAT 5,00 00:14:38 4 00:14:24 4 00:29:02 00:04:03 00:02:11 20,7 4

SC2 NORDIC 32 Diana Erikson EST 5,00 00:15:47 5 00:15:59 5 00:31:46 00:06:47 00:02:44 18,9 5

SC2 NORDIC 30 Peep Eller EST 5,00 00:15:53 6 00:17:45 6 00:33:38 00:08:39 00:01:52 17,8 6

2016. gada 10. aprīlis Lapa 10 Upesciems, Latvia
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SC2 OPEN 8 Anton Zhivulko 1 RUS 5,00 00:10:58 1 00:10:49 2 00:21:47 00:00:00 00:00:00 27,5 1

SC2 OPEN 25 Laimonas Daujotas LIT 5,00 00:11:19 2 00:10:32 1 00:21:51 00:00:04 00:00:04 27,5 2

SC2 OPEN 29 Alens Zvilna LAT 5,00 00:11:52 3 00:11:35 3 00:23:27 00:01:40 00:01:36 25,6 3

SC2 OPEN 26 Martynas Rutkus LIT 5,00 00:13:51 4 00:14:24 4 00:28:15 00:06:28 00:04:48 21,2 4

SC2 OPEN 9 Edijs Brūvers LAT 5,00 00:15:38 5 00:16:22 5 00:32:00 00:10:13 00:03:45 18,8 5

SC2 OPEN 27 Laine Ļeonova LAT 5,00 00:17:27 6 00:17:01 6 00:34:28 00:12:41 00:02:28 17,4 6

SC2 OPEN 28 Nastassia Dzemianchuk BLR 5,00 DNS DNS NA NA

2016. gada 10. aprīlis Lapa 11 Upesciems, Latvia


